
Semester: WS 2013/2014

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

Mo Di

IIS-E-Biz-B: E-Business
(Overhage) WE5/00.019

Mi

IIS-MODS-M: Modulare
und On-Demand-Systeme
(Schlauderer) WE5/04.004

Master- und
Doktorandenseminar
(Overhage) WE5/02.020

IIS-Sem-B:
Bachelorseminar zu
Industriellen
Informationssystemen
(Overhage) WE5/01.006

Do

IIS-E-Biz-B: E-Business
(Overhage) WE5/00.019,

WE5/04.014

IIS-MODS-M: Modulare
und On-Demand-Systeme
(Schlauderer) WE5/01.003,

WE5/04.004

IIS-Sem-M: Masterseminar
zu Industriellen
Informationssystemen
(Overhage) WE5/02.020

Fr

IIS-Sem-M: Masterseminar
zu Industriellen
Informationssystemen
(nur 18.10.)

(Overhage) WE5/05.004

Grundlagen betrieblicher
Standardsoftware der SAP
AG
(nur 15.11., 22.11., 29.11.)

(Leunig) RZ/00.06

Sa

Grundlagen betrieblicher
Standardsoftware der SAP
AG
(nur 16.11., 23.11.)

(Leunig) RZ/00.06

Stand: Mittwoch, 26 Juni 2024 06:55:17


